
Basily Gypsy Jazz

Codarts Rotterdam Talents

Joh Goh Trio

Hong / Semey / Murray

Crankshaft

Anton Jämtander Quintet

18.00-18.45

18.00-18.45

19.40-20.25

19.40-20.25

21.30-22.05

21.30-22.05

STAGE MUSICIANS STAGE
18.55-19.40

18.55-19.40

20.35-21.20

20.35-21.20

22.15-23.00

22.15-23.00

2828 29 
30 AUGUS 

TUS’25
DONDERDAGDONDERDAG



DONDERDAGDONDERDAG

STAGE BIERKADE
16.00-17.15
17.45-19.00
19.30-20.45
21.15-23.00

3Some

The Banned

Noa Lauryn

FOKKERHAVEN
16.50-17.10
17.10-17.30
18.00-18.20
18.50-19.10

Basily Gypsy Jazz

Codarts Rotterdam Talents

Joh Goh Trio

Hong / Semey / Murray

2828 29 
30 AUGUS 

TUS’25

Jazz & Chansons ft. 
Jurjen Donkers



Herak / Bulatkin Quartet

Ignacio Santoro Quartet

USH

Afke Flaviana Trio

Hans Mantel Kwartet

Dutch Coast

18.00-18.45

18.00-18.45

19.40-20.25

19.40-20.25

21.30-22.05

21.30-22.05

STAGE MUSICIANS STAGE
18.55-19.40

18.55-19.40

20.35-21.20

20.35-21.20

22.15-23.00

22.15-23.00

VRIJDAGVRIJDAG
28 2929 
30 AUGUS 

TUS’25



VRIJDAGVRIJDAG

16.00-17.15
17.45-19.00
19.30-20.45
21.15-23.00

Banda Fulô

Giampiero Girolamo Trio

Crashmen

Power to the Pipo

FOKKERHAVEN
16.50-17.10
17.10-17.30
18.00-18.20
18.50-19.10

Herak / Bulatkin Quartet

Ignacio Santoro Quartet

USH

Afke Flaviana Trio

STAGE BIERKADE

28 2929 
30 AUGUS 

TUS’25



The Tonal Few

Conservatoire Talents & Alumni

Jens Larssen Quartet ft. Rosamint Faas

Southern Rebellion

Saskia Laroo Band

Jennie Lena & The New Souls

18.00-18.45

18.00-18.45

19.40-20.25

19.40-20.25

21.30-22.05

21.30-22.05

STAGE MUSICIANS STAGE
18.55-19.40

18.55-19.40

20.35-21.20

20.35-21.20

22.15-23.00

22.15-23.00

ZATERDAGZATERDAG
28 29 
3030 AUGUS 

TUS’25



ZATERDAGZATERDAG

16.00-17.15
17.45-19.00
19.30-20.45
21.15-23.00

De Nachtelijke Escapades

Tamarae

Schlarmann, Krijger & Herman

Basily tribute to Gypsy Kings

STAGE BIERKADE

28 29 
3030 AUGUS 

TUS’25

FOKKERHAVEN
16.50-17.10
17.10-17.30
18.00-18.20
18.50-19.10

The Tonal Few

Conservatoire Talents & Alumni

Jens Larssen Quartet ft. Rosamint Faas

Southern Rebellion



DUNNE BIERKADE         GROENE WEGJEDUNNE BIERKADE         GROENE WEGJE

MINDER VALIDE TOILET T.O. NR. 23 MINDER VALIDE TOILET T.O. NR. 23 

BAR T.O. NR. 7 EN 25BAR T.O. NR. 7 EN 25

HALTEPLEK T.O. NR. 7 EN 29AHALTEPLEK T.O. NR. 7 EN 29A

MINDER VALIDE TOILET T.O. NR. 75MINDER VALIDE TOILET T.O. NR. 75

BAR T.O. NR. 97, 115 EN 128BAR T.O. NR. 97, 115 EN 128

HALTEPLEK T.O. NR. 89 EN 125HALTEPLEK T.O. NR. 89 EN 125

MIVA ZICHTPLEK T.O. NR. 86 EN 126MIVA ZICHTPLEK T.O. NR. 86 EN 126
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BIERKADEBIERKADE

MINDER VALIDE TOILETMINDER VALIDE TOILET

BAR T.O. NR. 2L EN 1KBAR T.O. NR. 2L EN 1K

PODIUM T.O. NR. 125PODIUM T.O. NR. 1251 4

3


